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YOU’REINVITED!
YOU’REINVITED!



SPONSORSHIPSSPONSORSHIPS
TABLE OF 8 - $750TABLE OF 8 - $750

Dinner for 8 guests at the 2026 Awards Banquet.
Wine included at each table.

FAMILY TABLE SPONSOR - $500FAMILY TABLE SPONSOR - $500
Can’t attend the event? Show your community support by

sponsoring a table for one of our BGCWN families or staff
members! Family Table Sponsors will receive recognition at

the table and in the event program.

SUPERHERO SPONSOR - $7,000SUPERHERO SPONSOR - $7,000
As the Title Sponsor, you will receive (2) tables of 8 at the

2026 Awards Banquet, first release for the buffet, your logo
on all marketing materials and the gift takeaway, and your

logo on our website for 1 year.

SIDEKICK SPONSOR - $5,000SIDEKICK SPONSOR - $5,000
As the Headline Sponsor, you will receive (2) tables of 8 at the
2026 Awards Banquet, first release for the buffet, your logo
on all marketing materials and the gift takeaway, and your

logo on our website for 1 year.

WINE SPONSOR - $2,500WINE SPONSOR - $2,500
As the Wine Sponsor, you will receive (1) table of 8, your

logo on all of the wine bottles at each table, logo recognition
in the program, and your logo on our website for 1 year



TO PURCHASE A TABLE OR SPONSORSHIP,
PLEASE CONTACT KAITLYN PANNUCCI AT

KAITLYNP@BGCWN.ORG
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BAR SPONSOR - $1,500BAR SPONSOR - $1,500
As the Bar Sponsor, you will receive (1) table of 8, logo

recognition at the bar and on the cocktail napkins, in the
program, and your logo on our website for 1 year

PROGRAM SPONSOR - $1,000PROGRAM SPONSOR - $1,000
As the Program Sponsor, you will receive (1) table of 8,
logo recognition in the program, and your logo on our

website for 1 year

EMOTIONAL SUPPORT SPONSOR - $2,000EMOTIONAL SUPPORT SPONSOR - $2,000
As the emotional support sponsor, you will receive (1) table of 8,

your logo on all tissue boxes placed on each table, logo recognition
in the program, and your logo on our website for 1 year

SPONSORSHIPSSPONSORSHIPS

CENTERPIECE SPONSOR - $2,000CENTERPIECE SPONSOR - $2,000
As the Centerpiece Sponsor, you will receive (1) table of 8, logo
recognition at each centerpiece on every table, in the program,

and your logo on our website for 1 year


